
Industry Placement

“Industry placements give students an opportunity to develop their practical and
technical skills in a role directly relevant to their vocational course. They also give
employers the chance to ensure that young people are developing the skills and
experience that industry needs”. www.gov.uk

Students on courses that do not require an Industry Placement will take part in a Skills
Week.

Please visit our websites for more information:
Beyond BCA
Beyond Langley

The following 2 documents are essential for any students completing an industry
placement. Please take a moment to download and read.

A Guide to DBS Certification

BCA Industry Placement Calendar

Langley Industry Placement Calendar

Contact the Team

Name Contact Email Phone number Mobile number Subjects

Tricia Whitehouse patricia.whitehous
e@windsor-forest.
ac.uk

01628 827323
BCA
01753 392140
#5358 Langley

07789 265726
07776 254035

Head of
Department

http://www.gov.uk
https://sites.google.com/bca.ac.uk/beyondbca/home
https://sites.google.com/bca.ac.uk/beyond-langley/home
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ttbAJcwwc2VlTyHB-58rjp0wzdjbeNuw/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/183owPyio0A3QDWl8FCoEZOU_IWbXUJv_/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k0Dj1gRfo_vyvdBLgzulR--VRu7uGqeg/view?usp=drive_link


Niki Ince-Green niki.incegreen@wi
ndsor-forest.ac.uk

01628 827440 07483 042712 Systems &
Projects Manager

BCA Team

Kerrie Price kerrie.price@wind
sor-forest.ac.uk

01628 827516 Administrator

Christa
McDermott

christa.mcdermo
tt@windsor-fore
st.ac.uk

01628 827506 07789 267596 Health & Social
Care. Early Years,
Agriculture T
Level

Kellie Smith kellie.smith@wind
sor-forest.ac.uk

01628 827458 07789 905894 Sport, Outdoor
Education,
Agriculture,
Equine

Priya Sen priyadarshini.sen
@windsor-forest.a
c.uk

01628 827326
01753 392140
#5310 Langley

07485 385371 Business
Hortic
Motor Vehicle

Katherine Steel katherine.steel@w
indsor-forest.ac.uk

01628 827567 07483 140380 Animal
Management

Linda Derby linda.derby@wind
sor-forest.ac.uk

01628 827495 07780 449532 Careers Manager

LANGLEY Team

Fiona Doherty fiona.doherty@wi
ndsor-forest.ac.uk

01753 793285 07767 005508 IT, Construction

Jayne Langley jayne.langley@wi
ndsor-forest.ac.uk

01753 392140
#5421

Careers Adviser

Jay Gill (Manjit) manjit.gill@winds
or-forest.ac.uk

01753 392140
#5406

07485 385372 Motor Vehicle,
Travel & Tourism

Lucy Pettit lucy.pettit@winds
or-forest.ac.uk

01753 392140
#5418

07484 098839 Health & Social
Care. Early Years

Michelle Pratt michelle.pratt@wi
ndsor-forest.ac.uk

01753 392140
#5422

Administrator


